
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Contrast raglan sleeve and ribbed neck with
back-neck tape
• Long-line fit
• Twin needle curved hem
• Matches Men's SF271 and Ladies' SK271
• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

33
46
48

36
49

51.5

39
52
55

506 708 910

TEAR-OUT LABEL

Country of Origin:

61091000

Commodity Code:

42
55

57.5

1112

Garment Measurements:

Age - Years
Height - cms
Chest - ins
Chest - cms

5/6
116
24
61

7/8
128
26
66

9/10
140
28
71

506 708 910

11/12
152
30.5
78

1112

To Fit:

100% Cotton, 

Single Jersey

140gsm

0506 - 1112

72

SM271

LONG SLEEVED BASEBALL T

Notes:

Description:

Long Sleeved

Wash at 40 degrees, Wask dark colours together, Re-shape 
whilst damp, Do not tumble dry, Dry out of direct sunlight, Iron 
on reverse of decoration



SM271

LONG SLEEVED BASEBALL T

White White White 2767C White 34% Black

WHITE HEATHER GREY WHITE OXFORD NAVY WHITE RED OXFORD NAVY HEATHER 
GREY

WHITE HOT PINK HEATHER GREY BLACK

Pantone Guide:

34% Black

HEATHER GREY ROYAL


