SM271 LONG SLEEVED BASEBALL T



Fabric:	100% Cotton,
	Single Jersey
Weight:	140gsm
Sizes:	0506 - 1112
Carton:	72
Description:	 Contrast raglan sleeve and ribbed neck with back-neck tape Long-line fit Twin needle curved hem Matches Men's SF271 and Ladies' SK271 Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

Care Instructions:



Wash at 40 degrees, Wask dark colours together, Re-shape whilst damp, Do not tumble dry, Dry out of direct sunlight, Iron on reverse of decoration

Notes: TEAR-OUT LABEL

Country of Origin:

Long Sleeved

Commodity Code: 61091000

Garment Measurements:

	506	708	910	1112
Chest - cms	33	36	39	42
Length - cms	46	49	52	55
Sleeve - cms	48	51.5	55	57.5

To Fit:

	506	708	910	1112
Age - Years	5/6	7/8	9/10	11/12
Height - cms	116	128	140	152
Chest - ins	24	26	28	30.5
Chest - cms	61	66	71	78



SM271 LONG SLEEVED BASEBALL T

Pantone Guide:

White	White	White	2767C	White	34% Black
WHITE HEATHER GREY	WHITE OXFORD NAVY	WHITE RED	OXFORD NAVY HEATHER GREY	WHITE HOT PINK	HEATHER GREY BLACK

34% Black

HEATHER GREY ROYAL